951 NINE MILE ROAD    SPARTA, MI 49345   (616) 784 4286    FAX# (616) 784 4296   TOLL FREE ORDER # 1 800 876 4286
Catalogs are also available online.
This catalog covers the
230SL, 250SL, and 280SL
from 1963-1971
113 CATALOG
Web Site: www.kkmfg.com
e-mail: sales@kkmfg.com

FOR YOUR RECORDS, FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING
Chassis Number
Type Designation
Paint Code Number
Transmission Number
Front Axle Number
Rear Axle Number
Steering Box Number
Ignition Distributor Number
Engine Number
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE 01 ......................... FRAME & FLOORS
PAGE 02 ......................... BODY PANELS
PAGE 03 ......................... FUEL & EXHAUST
PAGE 04 ......................... HEATING & COOLING
PAGE 05 ......................... UPPER ENGINE PARTS
PAGE 06 ......................... LOWER ENGINE PARTS
PAGE 07 ......................... FRONT SUSPENSION & SPRINGS
PAGE 08 ......................... CLUTCH, TRANSMISSION, & LINKAGE
PAGE 09 ......................... BRAKES 1
PAGE 10 ......................... BRAKES 2
PAGE 11 ......................... REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY
PAGE 12 ......................... TUNE-UP PARTS
PAGE 13 ......................... BODY CHROME & EMBLEMS
PAGE 14 ......................... RUBBER SEALS & GASKETS
PAGE 15 ......................... BODY LIGHTING
PAGE 16 ......................... CARPET & UPHOLSTERY
1
2
3
4
5
3
2
4
1
1. Chassis number stamped on right frame side member (All)
2. Engine Plate, engine serial number (All)
3. Body & Paint Code Plate (All)
4. Type Plate (250SL & 280SL)
5. Type Plate (230SL)
You should find these numbers and write them down below on the
lines provided. They will be needed at times when you order parts.